Edson International 146 Duchaine Blvd., New Bedford, MA 02745-1292
tel (508) 995-9711 • fax (508) 995-5021 • e-mail: info@edsonintl.com • www.edsonmarine.com34
CD-i® Geared Steering Pedestals
St
ee
rin
g
Sy

allow room for tightening the wheel nut and can be used with
Edson’s convenient Thru-Shaft Wheel Brakes.  Investment cast and
polished 316 Stainless......
Wt. 2 lb (.9 kg).
Wheel Flange Adapter - Order #698FL (See price page for sizes).
Tapered Shaft
Wheel Adapter
#698
Comfort Grip Leather
Wheel Cover
  Wheel Adapters
  LEATHER WHEEL RIM COVER ORDERING GUIDE
Leather Wheel Rim Covers for Edson Flat Destroyer Wheels with older “D” shaped 7/8”diameter  rims
 WHEEL  GRAY LEATHER TAN LEATHER GRAY LEATHER TAN LEATHER GRAY LEATHER TAN LEATHER GRAY LEATHER TAN LEATHER
 DIAMETER KIT  KIT COMFORT GRIP KIT COMFORT GRIP KIT INSTALLED INSTALLED COMFORT GRIP INSTALLED COMFORT GRIP INSTALLED
 up to 20” #733-15-20-GRAY #733-15-20-TAN    #733CG-15-20-GRAY #733CG-15-20-TAN #716-15-20-GRAY #716-15-20-TAN #716CG-15-20-GRAY #716CG-15-20-TAN
 22”– 30” #733-22-30-GRAY #733-22-30-TAN   #733CG-22-30-GRAY #733CG-22-30-TAN #716-22-30-GRAY #716-22-30-TAN #716CG-22-30-GRAY #716CG-22-30-TAN
 32”– 40” #733-32-40-GRAY #733-32-40-TAN #733CG-32-40-GRAY #733CG-32-40-TAN #716-32-40-GRAY #716-32-40-TAN #716CG-32-40-GRAY #716CG-32-40-TAN
 42”– 60” #733-42-60-GRAY #733-42-60-TAN #733CG-42-60-GRAY #733CG-42-60-TAN #716-42-60-GRAY #716-42-60-TAN #716CG-42-60-GRAY #716CG-42-60-TAN
Leather Wheel Rim Covers for Edson Dished Destroyer Wheels (#645 and #647) or wheels with 1” diameter rims
 WHEEL  GRAY LEATHER TAN LEATHER GRAY LEATHER TAN LEATHER GRAY LEATHER TAN LEATHER GRAY LEATHER TAN LEATHER
 DIAMETER KIT  KIT COMFORT GRIP KIT COMFORT GRIP KIT INSTALLED INSTALLED COMFORT GRIP INSTALLED COMFORT GRIP INSTALLED
 up to 20” #733-15-20-GR-1 #733-20-TN-1 #733CG-20-1-GRAY #733CG-20-1-TAN #716-15-20-GRAY #716-15-20-TAN #716CG-15-20-GRAY #716CG-15-20-TAN
 22”– 30” #733-22-30-GR-1 #733-22-30-TN-1 #733CG-30-1-GRAY #733CG-30-1-TAN #716-22-30-GRAY #716-22-30-TAN #716CG-22-30-GRAY #716CG-22-30-TAN
 32”– 42” #733-32-42-GR-1 #733-32-42-TN-1 #733CG-42-1-GRAY #733CG-42-1-TAN #716-32-40-GRAY #716-32-40-TAN #716CG-32-40-GRAY #716CG-32-40-TAN
 44”– 60” #733-44-60-GR-1 #733-44-60-TN-1 #733CG-60-1-GRAY #733CG-60-1-TAN #716-42-60-GRAY #716-42-60-TAN #716CG-42-60-GRAY #716CG-42-60-TAN
Leather Wheel Cover
Dove
GrayBuck
Tan